HRR XC
Champs
2015-16

This sheet was updated on Monday 8 February 2016
http://www.hrr.org.uk/clubchamps/xc

Pos

Cat

Pos

score score

OXL 1

Ascott under
Wychwood

Sun 03 Nov
Pos Score

OXL 2

Culham

Sun 06 Dec
Pos Score

OXL 3

Horspath

Sun 10 Jan
Pos Score

OXL 4

Cirencester

Park

Sun 01 Feb
Pos Score

OXL 5

Rutherford
Appleton
Laboratory
(Harwell)
Sun 01 Mar
Pos Score

The qualification date for all age categories is September 1st 2015. If you're in the wrong age category please let Philip Lister (admin@hrr.org.uk) know.
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Men

First Surname Number Total Attend
name of races score

Sam O'Neill 9 189 40
Michael Pearce 7 177 35
Richard Ashby 6 171 30
Simon Kerr 5 149 25
Lewis Faulkner 5 138 25
Chris Turnbull 4 98 20
Ashley Smith 4 92 20
Martin Leach 4 86 20
Nick Leach 4 85 20
Seth Cayley 3 78 15
Matt Charlton 3 76 15
Tristan Clarke 2 51 10
Huw Grange 2 51 10
Joe D'Angelo 2 49 10
Thomas  Procter-Legg 2 48 10
Andrew  Marshall 1 26 5
Ed Byard 1 22 5
Richard Gibbs 1 18 5
Fergus = Campbell 10 190 40
Richard Skilbeck 9 182 40
Duncan Henning 7 165 35
Steve Ireland 4 112 20
David Gavaghan 4 112 20
Kenny Lowies 4 111 20
Chris Prince 3 80 15
John Clargo 3 73 15
Tony Pound 3 69 15
James Eve 2 60 10
Jim Thorn 2 49 10
Saeed Khan 2 46 10
Antony Hopwood 1 29 5
Jim Foster 1 25 5
Dan George 1 25 5
Luke McNeill 1 24 5
Andy Phelps 8 190 40
Roger Thetford 8 187 40
Alan Darbyshire 4 113 20
John Griffiths 3 85 15
Mark Richards 2 58 10
Alan Foulkes 2 57 10
Clive Slator 2 53 10
Tan Meadowcroft 1 27 5
Laurie Hurman 6 179 30
Philip Lister 7 179 35
Neville Baker 6 177 30
Graham  Norris 5 140 25
Kit Villiers 4 111 20
Kevin Byrne 3 87 15
David Sawyer 3 85 15
Stuart Hathaway 1 27 5
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Chiltern 1 Chiltern 2
Equestrian
Centre Teardrop
(Keysoe; Lakes (Milton
Bedford) Keynes)
Sat 10 Oct Sat 07 Nov
Pos Score Pos Score
79 23
77 24
32 25

41 25 47 25
72 24

122 23

115 25 112 25
121 24
169 23 160 24

159 25 172 24

210 23
165 24 161 25
229 22

Chiltern 3

Culham

Park (near
Abingdon)
Sat 05 Dec
Pos Score
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Chiltern 4

Wigmore
Park
Sat 16 Jan
Pos Score
57 24
28 25
46 25
69 24
76 25
101 24
134 23
193 24

174

25

Chiltern 5

Campbell Park

(Milton
Keynes)
Sat 13 Feb

Pos Score
37 25
70 23
64 24
76 25
93 24
120 23
205 24
174 25

99

BBO Champs
Horspath
Sat 21 Nov

Pos Score
27 25

37 23

34 24

81 19

55 22

78 20

70 21

30 25

50 24

72 22

63 23

45 25
62 23
49 24
76 25
94 24

23

Southern National
Champs Champs
Parliament Donnington
Hill (London) Park (Leics)
Sat 30 Jan Sat 21 Feb
Pos Score Pos Score

216 24
162 25
850 25
998 25



